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Last name First name Email address Institution

Andersson Lars laan@aei.mpg.de AEI
Andersson Nils na@maths.soton.ac.uk Soton
Baiotti Luca baiotti@aei.mpg.de AEI
Bartnik Robert robert.bartnik@sci.monash.edu.au Monash
Beyer Florian florian.beyer@aei.mpg.de AEI
Bizon Piotr bizon@th.if.uj.edu.pl Krakow
Bratek Lukasz lukasz.bratek@ifj.edu.pl Krakow
Calabrese Gioel gioel@soton.ac.uk Soton
Choptuik Matt choptuik@physics.ubc.ca UBC
Dain Sergio dain@aei.mpg.de AEI
Dumin Yurii dumin@yahoo.com IZMIRAN
Frauendiener Joerg joerg.frauendiener@uni-tuebingen.de Tuebingen
Friedman John friedman@uwm.edu Milwaukee
Friedrich Helmut hef@aei.mpg.de AEI
Garfinkle David garfinkl@oakland.edu Oakland
Gonzalez Jose jose.gonzalez@uni-jena.de AEI
Gundlach Carsten cg@maths.soton.ac.uk Soton
Hawke Ian ih@maths.soton.ac.uk Soton
Hilditch David dh@maths.soton.ac.uk Soton
Hinder Ian ih@maths.soton.ac.uk Soton
Husa Sascha shusa@aei.mpg.de AEI
Isenberg James jim@newton.uoregon.edu Oregon
Kinasiewicz Bogusz kinas@th.if.uj.edu.pl Krakow
Kreiss Heinz Otto hokreiss@nada.kth.se Stockholm
LeFloch Philippe lefloch@ann.jussieu.fr CNRS
Lehner Luis lehner@lsu.edu LSU
Martin-Garcia Jose Maria jmm@iem.cfmac.csic.es CSIC
Nissanke Samaya nissanke@iap.fr IAP
Nunn Chris cn@maths.soton.ac.uk Soton
Olabarrieta Ignacio inaki@baton.phys.lsu.edu LSU
Omurchadha Niall  n.omurchadha@ucc.ie Cork
Pollney Denis denis.pollney@aei.mpg.de AEI
Pretorius Frans fransp@tapir.caltech.edu Caltech
Pullin Jorge pullin@lsu.edu LSU
Reula Oscar reula@fis.uncor.edu Cordoba
Rinne Oliver o.rinne@damtp.cam.ac.uk Cambridge
Roszkowski Krzysztof roszkows@if.uj.edu.pl Krakow
Sarbach Olivier o.sarbach@alumni.ethz.ch Caltech
Schnetter Erik schnetter@aei.mpg.de AEI
Stewart John J.M.Stewart@damtp.cam.ac.uk Cambridge
Szybka Sebastian szybka@if.uj.edu.pl Krakow
Thornburg Jonathan jthorn@aei.mpg.de AEI
Tsakiris Nikos tsaknik2@otenet.gr Thessaloniki
Tziampazlis Vassilios tziampazlis@gmail.com Thessaloniki
Vogel Tilman tilman.vogel@aei.mpg.de AEI
Walsh Darragh darraghmw@gmail.com Cork


